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Organization Positions Available
*Availability may change* Contact Info


 - Volunteer Tutoring
Katie McArthur
519-743-6333 Ext. 1243
kmcarthur@carizon.ca


 -Event Volunteers
Lisa Whelan
519-740-4681 Ext. 4603
WhelanL@cambridge.ca



-Bike Check Volunteers
-Youth Committee Members

Karrie Zettler
519-741-2200
volunteer@kitchener.ca



-Special Events
-Activity Assistants

Christine Rushton
519-888-6488
christine.rushton@waterloo.ca



-Friendly Visitor
-Handcraft Sales Assistant

Lena Herold
519-653-5719 Ext. 460
lherold@fairviewmh.com


 -Volunteer Translators
Kim Mervyn
519-576-3443 Ext. 5
volunteer@food4kidswr.ca



-Photographer
-Retail & Warehouse Crew
-Hospitality Crew

Debbie Hind
226-750-7348
dhind@habitatwr.ca



-Hamper Packing Volunteer
-Kids Garden Program Support

Jennifer Scott
15197428327 Ext. 136
jennifers@houseoffriendship.org



-Tutor
-Language Tutors

Tahmina Faez
917-660-3871
volunteers@homeworkhubtutoring.ca 


 -Outdoor Gardiner
Sherry Erb
519-743-0271 Ext. 222
sherry.erb@kpl.org



-Greeter
-Resource Preparation
-Early Learning Enrichment

Beth Wilson
519-744-6307 Ext. 1264
bwilson@kwhab.ca



Organization Available Positions
*Availability may change* Contact Info



-Multiple Thrift Store Positions
-Raw Carrot Farmer's Market

Jodi VanNoord
519-886-6226 Ext. 279
hollymcclement@mcco.ca



-Arts and Crafts Leader
-Social Media Assistant

Duaa Al-Aghar
1-226-600-5735
duaa.al-aghar@muslimsocialserviceskw.org


 -Interviewer
Samantha Porte
226-600-7782
samantha@seeds.ca


 -Materials Assistant
Kirsten Carr
519-743-9578 Ext. 114
kcarr@strongstart.ca



-Friendly Visitor
-Extend-A-Friend

Candace Rinaldi
519-893-6200
c.rinaldi@sunbeamcommunity.ca



-Summer Camp Volunteer
-Gallery Interpreter

Kyla Wright
519-749-9387 Ext. 221
kyla.wright@THEMUSEUM.ca



-Shopping Volunteer
-Delivery Helper
-Pantry Worker

Meagan Clark
519-745-4215 Ext. 3
meagan.clark@salvationarmy.ca



-Conversation Circle Support
-Citizenship Support

Jenny Goodwin
519-501-3985
jenny.goodwin@ytr.ymca.ca


 -Newcomer Program Participant
Daniela Montoya
519-742-8610
communications@volunteerwr.ca

Find more opportunities at volunteerwr.ca
Remember to Sign up for our bi-weekly NEWSLETTER

http://volunteerwr.ca/
https://mailchi.mp/0e7985eda1b1/biweekly-newsletter-for-youth

